
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Legal Seq= 1,0; RoleFilter= 1,0; Date Recorded= 1982; Name=
NORTHWESTERN NATL INS CO;

Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal
Description

198205120000
49870

05/12/1982
12:00:00

NORTHWEST
ERN NATL INS
CO

Grantor POWER OF
ATTORNEY

TRAMMEL,
JAMES W.
ETAL

45 67

198205120000
50420

05/12/1982
12:00:00

NORTHWEST
ERN NATL INS
CO

Grantor POWER OF
ATTORNEY

LECROY,
JERRY
ETAL

45 67

198205120000
50500

05/12/1982
12:00:00

NORTHWEST
ERN NATL INS
CO

Grantor POWER OF
ATTORNEY

WILLIAMS,
FRED F,
JR.ETAL

45 67

198205120000
50410

05/12/1982
12:00:00

NORTHWEST
ERN NATL INS
CO

Grantor RELEASES BOX, MARY
ETAL

45 67

198210150001
18720

10/15/1982
12:00:00

NORTHWEST
ERN NATL INS
CO

Grantor POWER OF
ATTORNEY

JONES, JOE
ETAL

47 93

198210150001
18770

10/15/1982
12:00:00

NORTHWEST
ERN NATL INS
CO

Grantor POWER OF
ATTORNEY

MILES, PAUL
W.       ETAL

47 93


