Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Legal Seq= 1,0; RoleFilter= 1,0; Date Recorded= 1982; Name= NORTHWESTERN NATL INS CO;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
198205120000 49870	05/12/1982 12:00:00	NORTHWEST ERN NATL INS CO	Grantor	POWER OF ATTORNEY	TRAMMEL, JAMES W. ETAL	45	67				
198205120000 50420		NORTHWEST ERN NATL INS CO	Grantor	POWER OF ATTORNEY	LECROY, JERRY ETAL	45	67				
198205120000 50500	05/12/1982 12:00:00	NORTHWEST ERN NATL INS CO	Grantor	POWER OF ATTORNEY	WILLIAMS, FRED F, JR.ETAL	45	67				
198205120000 50410	05/12/1982 12:00:00	NORTHWEST ERN NATL INS CO	Grantor	RELEASES	BOX, MARY ETAL	45	67				
198210150001 18720	10/15/1982 12:00:00	NORTHWEST ERN NATL INS CO	Grantor	POWER OF ATTORNEY	JONES, JOE ETAL	47	93				
198210150001 18770	10/15/1982 12:00:00	NORTHWEST ERN NATL INS CO	Grantor	POWER OF ATTORNEY	MILES, PAUL W. ETAL	47	93				